Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
550. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name

1 454
419
534
457
523
527

o O b W N

Conquistarita
Paddys Irish Hickory
Shake Em Down
Danza

Tiempo Es Oro
PLATINUM MILLIE

Kyah De Druif
Peyton Swyers
Julia Reed
Dakotah De Kruif
Paisley Morgan
Addisyn Grilli

20.50
19.50
18.00
17.00
12.50
12.50

Ryan A Jensen
Kelcey Swyers
Chelsea Reed

Tania De Kruif

Amanda Grilli



Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
551. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 71.50 7.00 RyanA Jensen
2 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 70.50 6.00 Tania De Kruif
3T 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 70.00 4.50
3T 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 70.00 450 Amanda Grilli
5 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 69.50 3.00 Kelcey Swyers
OP16 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 70.50 2.00 Chelsea Reed
OP17 471 XTWOD Mercey Belle Sofia Haney 62.00 1.00 Sofia Haney
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PATTERN SHOW:

Winterfest 2022
NRSHA2 :
STOCKTIOESE ALLIANETD CLASS: #551 - CoWN YNPL - Youth Novice .
Pleasure

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  10/9/2022

1 Point Penaities:

- Over-bridied [per manauver)
- Out of frame (per maneuver)
- Too slow {per maneLver)

- Break of gait at walk

= Trot for two (2) strides or less

3 Point Penatties:

-Wrong lead or out of lead

- Draped reins

- Break of gait at lope

- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides

=Out of lead or coss-cantering more than two strides when changing leads
- Trolling more than three strides when making & simple lead change

5 Point Penafties:

- Spurring in front of einch

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hanel to instill fearipraise

10 Polnt Penalfy:

if Bvery maneuver)

- Breaking pattern

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands {excepl in snaffle bit or hackamore)

Disguaiification {DQ):

- Abuse

-Lamengss

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lllegal equipment

- Fail of horga'rider

- Impraoper westermn atlire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

« More than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers belween romal reing

Off-Pattern {OP}: Cannot place above others who compiete pattern corectiy:

- Unnatura! Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently eamied in an unnalural mznner
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
552. CoWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

~N o o A~ W N

534
457
419
527
454
523
471

Shake Em Down
Danza

Paddys Irish Hickory
PLATINUM MILLIE
Conquistarita

Tiempo Es Oro
XTWOD Mercey Belle

Julia Reed
Dakotah De Kruif
Peyton Swyers
Addisyn Grilli
Kyah De Druif
Paisley Morgan

Sofia Haney

73.00
68.00
67.50
64.50
63.00
55.50
61.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Chelsea Reed
Tania De Kruif
Kelcey Swyers
Amanda Grilli

Ryan A Jensen

Sofia Haney



Aﬁ)H A SHOW: Winterfest 2022
Wl NRSHA :
AMERBS AN JUARTER o STOK HORRE A TIANCE CLASS:#552 - CoWN YNTR - Youth Novice Tail
TEBOYRSE Asx U IATTON -
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022
i R S S R S e P R MV

1 Point Penalties: 5 Polnt Penalties: DOff-Pattarm {OP): Cannot place above others who complete

- Ower-bridied {per maneuver) - Spurring in front of cinch Dpattern correcty

- Outof frame {per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking patiern

~ Each hit, bite, or slepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the - Use of either hand to instill fear/praise - 3rel refusal

obstacle - Knocking over, slepping out of, or falling off of an obslacle - Repeated biatant disobedience

- Ingorrect or break of gait at waik or trot for two strides or less - Dropping an object reguired to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Both front or hind feet in a single-stride space at & walk or trot - 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snalfle bil ar hackamore)

- Skipping aver or failing to step into required space = Letling go of gate - More than one finger betwaen split reins or any fingers

- Incorrect number of slrides, i specified - 5 or more steps on mountdismount or ground tie hatween romal reins

- One or two sleps on mountdismount onor ground tie (except shifting to

bzlznce) 10 Polnt Penalty: Disauaitfication (DQ):

- Splitlog in lope aver - Unnatural Banch Horse Appearance (Horse's tzil is obvious] - Abuse

and eonsistently ¢arried inan unnatural manner in gvery - Lameness

3Point Penalties: maneLver) - Disrespect or misconduct

- Wrong lead or oul of lead - lllegal aquipment

- Draped reing - Fall of horea!fider

- Brezk of gait 2t lope - Improper western atfire

- Brezk of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) sirides - Leaving arena before pattern is campiate

- Three o four steps on mountidismount on ground tie

= e =a e

OBSTACLE SCORES
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
553. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 69.00 7.00 Ryan A Jensen
2T 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 6750 550 Chelsea Reed
2T 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 6750 550 Kelcey Swyers
4 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 67.00 4.00 Tania De Kruif
5 471 XTWOD Mercey Belle Sofia Haney 60.00 3.00 Sofia Haney
6 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 59.00 2.00 Amanda Grilli
OP17 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 66.00 1.00



AQHA

AMERIUA™N QUARTIR
HORSE A% PV TTON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NRSHA

| NATIONAL RANCH AND
POYTUCK HURST ALLIANCE

PATTERN _ 1

SHOW: Winterfest 2022

CLASS: #553-CoWN YNRN- Youth Novice

DATE: 10/7/2022

1i2 Point Penaltles:

- Starting a circle or axiting & roliback 2t a trot for up to two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure 1o remain a minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approzeting a stop
and'or rollback

- Over-spinor under-spin upto 1/8 turn

1 Polnt Penalties:

- Over-bridled (per manewver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the eircles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead

~ Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up insping or rolibacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lope departure on trot-in patterns

- Failure to be in 2 lope prior to the first marker on tun-in patierns

- Failure to completely pass the speeified marker before initiating 2 stop position
- Trotting beyand 2 strides, but less than 12 cirele or 142 length of arena

5 Point Penaliles:

- Spurting in front of eingh

- Blatant gisobedience

- Use of either hand to instilf fear/praise

10 Point Penalfy:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obwvious and consistently carried in an unnalural
manner in every maneuver)
Off-Baftern {OP}: Cannot place above others who compliete pattern correctl

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of manelver (i.., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repealed blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamaore)

- More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between roma! reing (except lwo rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1:2 gircle or 1/2 length of the arena

Disgualification (DG}

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lilegal equipment

- Fallof horsahider

- lmproper western attire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

—
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MANUEVER SCORES =
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
554. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 419 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 70.50 6.00 Kelcey Swyers
2 523 Tiempo Es Oro Paisley Morgan 70.00 5.00
3T 534 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 69.00 3.50 Chelsea Reed
3T 454 Conquistarita Kyah De Druif 69.00 3.50 RyanA Jensen
5 527 PLATINUM MILLIE Addisyn Grilli 6450 2.00 Amanda Grilli
6 457 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 61.00 1.00 Tania De Kruif



AQ I ' A & SHOW: Winterfest 2022
3 . VATIOK AL R..I\ CH AND
AMERICAN QUARTER STOCK HORSE AUL:ANCE CLASS: #554 - CoOWN YNWC - Youth Novice
HORSE ASSOQCIATION Warkina Cow Haree
NOVICE/YOUTH COW WORK DATE:  10/7/2022
1 Point Penaities: Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who compiete pattern correct
- A- Loss of working advantage = A- Turning tail
- P- Working aut of position - B- Repeated blatant disobedience
- 8- Slipping rein - G- Schooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow
- K- Schooling horse betwsen cows, if new cow is awarded
3_Polnt Panalties: - N- Failure to atterpt any part of the class
- K- Knocking down the cow without having a werking advantage - H- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore}
- L Losing a cow while boxing - M- More than one finger between splt reins or any fingers between romal reins (exoept two rein}
DG:
5 Polnt Penaitias: [~ R- Abuse
- B-Spurring in front of gingh - B- Lameness
- C - Blatant disobedience - D- Disrespect or misconduct
+ D~ Use of gither hand to instill fear/praise - G- llegel evuipment
- M- Improper western allire
- H- Leaving arena before run is complete
- |- Fell borselrider; run ends; creditwill be given for work done
RUN CONTENT
Each horseirider team is scored histween 0-100 points and autamatically beging the ninwith a score of 70 pomts)
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